
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Downers South 35.050 (1) 36.100 (1) 32.700 (2) 36.650 (1) 140.500

2 Mundelein 35.050 (1) 34.600 (2) 34.400 (1) 35.300 (2) 139.350

3 Buffalo Grove 34.100 (3) 33.700 (3) 30.400 (3) 33.900 (3) 132.100

4 Addison Trail 33.600 (4) 26.900 (5) 29.700 (4) 32.200 (4) 122.400

5 Willowbrook 32.900 (5) 28.200 (4) 27.850 (5) 29.200 (5) 118.150

6 Fenton 31.900 (7) 22.450 (6) 27.050 (6) 27.300 (6) 108.700

7 Morton 31.950 (6) 22.350 (7) 24.400 (7) 26.200 (7) 104.900
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WINTER TUMBLELAND 2018
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, December 15, 2018

 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Abby Carlson 0 Downers South 9.100 9.400 8.550 9.600 36.650 9.1625

2 Emma Hallin 10 Mundelein 9.550 9.050 8.750 9.000 36.350 9.0875

3 Olivia Tangorra 0 Buffalo Grove 8.750 9.000 8.700 9.000 35.450 8.8625

4 Melina Pipilas 0 Downers South 8.900 9.150 8.100 8.950 35.100 8.7750

5 Elle Mishler 10 Mundelein 8.700 8.100 8.900 9.300 35.000 8.7500

6 Katrina Carlson 0 Downers South 8.950 9.250 7.400 9.200 34.800 8.7000

7 Leah Oyen 0 Buffalo Grove 8.650 8.900 8.000 9.100 34.650 8.6625

8 Andrea Davenport 0 Downers South 7.800 8.300 8.650 8.900 33.650 8.4125

9 Audrey Rehm 12 Mundelein 8.600 7.950 8.350 8.200 33.100 8.2750

10 Francesca Scarbaggio 0 Addison Trail 8.550 7.400 8.300 8.500 32.750 8.1875

11 Tess Placek 9 Willowbrook 9.000 7.150 7.550 8.000 31.700 7.9250

12 Delaney Gregoy 0 Addison Trail 8.300 7.100 7.450 8.300 31.150 7.7875

13 Hannah Fricke 0 Buffalo Grove 8.200 7.650 6.700 7.900 30.450 7.6125

14 Emily Trzhielewski 11 Fenton 8.800 5.900 7.500 8.200 30.400 7.6000

15 Karli Wilson 11 Willowbrook 8.200 7.500 6.700 7.700 30.100 7.5250

16 Patty Sobolak 0 Buffalo Grove 8.500 6.850 7.000 7.700 30.050 7.5125

17 Maddie Rumps 0 Addison Trail 8.400 6.750 6.950 7.900 30.000 7.5000

18 Kate Jara 11 Morton 8.150 7.350 6.400 6.900 28.800 7.2000

19 Valerie Velguth 0 Downers South 8.100 7.300 6.300 7.000 28.700 7.1750

20 Karina Jara 11 Morton 8.250 7.400 5.800 7.100 28.550 7.1375

21 Lexie Theodore 0 Addison Trail 8.350 5.650 7.000 7.500 28.500 7.1250

22 Riley Wieringa 10 Willowbrook 8.100 7.200 5.450 7.000 27.750 6.9375

23 Caitlyn Owen 12 Willowbrook 7.500 6.350 7.100 6.500 27.450 6.8625

24 Nicole Maciulewicz 12 Fenton 8.250 5.100 6.900 7.100 27.350 6.8375

25 Olivia Baran 9 Fenton 7.500 6.150 6.350 6.600 26.600 6.6500

26 April Hernandez 9 Morton 8.050 4.800 6.600 6.500 25.950 6.4875

27 Emily Czyzycki 9 Fenton 7.350 5.300 6.300 5.400 24.350 6.0875

WINTER TUMBLELAND 2018
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, December 15, 2018

A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Emma Hallin 10 Mundelein 0.00 9.550

2 Abby Carlson 0 Downers South 0.00 9.100

3 Tess Placek 9 Willowbrook 0.00 9.000

4 Katrina Carlson 0 Downers South 0.00 8.950

5 Melina Pipilas 0 Downers South 0.00 8.900

6 Emily Trzhielewski 11 Fenton 0.00 8.800

7 Olivia Tangorra 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.750

8 Elle Mishler 10 Mundelein 0.00 8.700

9 Leah Oyen 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.650

10 Audrey Rehm 12 Mundelein 0.00 8.600

11 Francesca Scarbaggio 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.550

12 Patty Sobolak 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.500

13 Maddie Rumps 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.400

14 Lexie Theodore 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.350

15 Delaney Gregoy 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.300

16 Karina Jara 11 Morton 0.00 8.250

16 Nicole Maciulewicz 12 Fenton 0.00 8.250

18 Karli Wilson 11 Willowbrook 0.00 8.200

18 Sydney Naddy 11 Mundelein 0.00 8.200

18 Hannah Fricke 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.200

21 Kate Jara 11 Morton 0.00 8.150

22 Riley Wieringa 10 Willowbrook 0.00 8.100

22 Jessica Lake 9 Mundelein 0.00 8.100

22 Valerie Velguth 0 Downers South 0.00 8.100

22 Hannah Greenspan 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.100

26 April Hernandez 9 Morton 0.00 8.050

27 Andrea Davenport 0 Downers South 0.00 7.800

28 Natalya Trejo 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.700

29 Autumn Palacios 12 Willowbrook 0.00 7.600

30 Caitlyn Owen 12 Willowbrook 0.00 7.500

30 Ximena Garibay 11 Morton 0.00 7.500

30 Olivia Baran 9 Fenton 0.00 7.500

33 Ithzel Salcedp 9 Morton 0.00 7.400

34 Emily Czyzycki 9 Fenton 0.00 7.350

WINTER TUMBLELAND 2018
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, December 15, 2018

V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Abby Carlson 0 Downers South 0.00 9.400

2 Katrina Carlson 0 Downers South 0.00 9.250

3 Melina Pipilas 0 Downers South 0.00 9.150

4 Emma Hallin 10 Mundelein 0.00 9.050

5 Olivia Tangorra 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.000

6 Audrey Kafka 11 Mundelein 0.00 8.950

7 Leah Oyen 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.900

8 Sydney Naddy 11 Mundelein 0.00 8.500

9 Andrea Davenport 0 Downers South 0.00 8.300

10 Hannah Greenspan 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.150

11 Elle Mishler 10 Mundelein 0.00 8.100

12 Audrey Rehm 12 Mundelein 0.00 7.950

13 Hannah Fricke 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.650

14 Karli Wilson 11 Willowbrook 0.00 7.500

15 Karina Jara 11 Morton 0.00 7.400

15 Francesca Scarbaggio 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.400

17 Kate Jara 11 Morton 0.00 7.350

18 Valerie Velguth 0 Downers South 0.00 7.300

19 Riley Wieringa 10 Willowbrook 0.00 7.200

20 Tess Placek 9 Willowbrook 0.00 7.150

21 Delaney Gregoy 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.100

22 Patty Sobolak 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.850

23 Maddie Rumps 0 Addison Trail 0.00 6.750

24 Caitlyn Owen 12 Willowbrook 0.00 6.350

25 Olivia Baran 9 Fenton 0.00 6.150

26 Emily Trzhielewski 11 Fenton 0.00 5.900

27 Lexie Theodore 0 Addison Trail 0.00 5.650

28 Emily Czyzycki 9 Fenton 0.00 5.300

29 Jackie Tellez 0 Addison Trail 0.00 5.200

30 Nicole Maciulewicz 12 Fenton 0.00 5.100

31 April Hernandez 9 Morton 0.00 4.800

32 Johana Lopez 11 Morton 0.00 2.800

33 Haley Jacinto 12 Morton 0.00 2.500

WINTER TUMBLELAND 2018
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, December 15, 2018

U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Elle Mishler 10 Mundelein 0.00 8.900

2 Emma Hallin 10 Mundelein 0.00 8.750

3 Olivia Tangorra 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.700

4 Andrea Davenport 0 Downers South 0.00 8.650

5 Abby Carlson 0 Downers South 0.00 8.550

6 Audrey Kafka 11 Mundelein 0.00 8.400

7 Audrey Rehm 12 Mundelein 0.00 8.350

8 Francesca Scarbaggio 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.300

9 Jessica Lake 9 Mundelein 0.00 8.250

10 Melina Pipilas 0 Downers South 0.00 8.100

11 Leah Oyen 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.000

12 Tess Placek 9 Willowbrook 0.00 7.550

13 Emily Trzhielewski 11 Fenton 0.00 7.500

14 Delaney Gregoy 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.450

15 Katrina Carlson 0 Downers South 0.00 7.400

16 Caitlyn Owen 12 Willowbrook 0.00 7.100

17 Patty Sobolak 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.000

17 Lexie Theodore 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.000

19 Maddie Rumps 0 Addison Trail 0.00 6.950

20 Nicole Maciulewicz 12 Fenton 0.00 6.900

21 Karli Wilson 11 Willowbrook 0.00 6.700

21 Hannah Fricke 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.700

23 April Hernandez 9 Morton 0.00 6.600

24 Autumn Palacios 12 Willowbrook 0.00 6.500

25 Kate Jara 11 Morton 0.00 6.400

26 Olivia Baran 9 Fenton 0.00 6.350

27 Valerie Velguth 0 Downers South 0.00 6.300

27 Emily Czyzycki 9 Fenton 0.00 6.300

29 Anna Lang 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.900

30 Karina Jara 11 Morton 0.00 5.800

31 Natalie Rojo 0 Addison Trail 0.00 5.700

32 Ximena Garibay 11 Morton 0.00 5.600

33 Riley Wieringa 10 Willowbrook 0.00 5.450

34 Jazmine Tapia 9 Morton 0.00 4.500

WINTER TUMBLELAND 2018
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, December 15, 2018

B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Abby Carlson 0 Downers South 0.00 9.600

2 Elle Mishler 10 Mundelein 0.00 9.300

3 Katrina Carlson 0 Downers South 0.00 9.200

4 Leah Oyen 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.100

5 Emma Hallin 10 Mundelein 0.00 9.000

5 Olivia Tangorra 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.000

7 Melina Pipilas 0 Downers South 0.00 8.950

8 Andrea Davenport 0 Downers South 0.00 8.900

9 Audrey Kafka 11 Mundelein 0.00 8.800

10 Francesca Scarbaggio 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.500

11 Delaney Gregoy 0 Addison Trail 0.00 8.300

12 Audrey Rehm 12 Mundelein 0.00 8.200

12 Emily Trzhielewski 11 Fenton 0.00 8.200

14 Tess Placek 9 Willowbrook 0.00 8.000

15 Hannah Greenspan 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.900

15 Hannah Fricke 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.900

15 Maddie Rumps 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.900

18 Karli Wilson 11 Willowbrook 0.00 7.700

18 Patty Sobolak 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.700

20 Sydney Naddy 11 Mundelein 0.00 7.600

21 Lexie Theodore 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.500

22 Karina Jara 11 Morton 0.00 7.100

22 Nicole Maciulewicz 12 Fenton 0.00 7.100

24 Riley Wieringa 10 Willowbrook 0.00 7.000

24 Valerie Velguth 0 Downers South 0.00 7.000

26 Kate Jara 11 Morton 0.00 6.900

27 Olivia Baran 9 Fenton 0.00 6.600

28 Caitlyn Owen 12 Willowbrook 0.00 6.500

28 April Hernandez 9 Morton 0.00 6.500

28 Jessica Burback . Addison Trail 0.00 6.500

31 Autumn Palacios 12 Willowbrook 0.00 5.700

31 Ithzel Salcedp 9 Morton 0.00 5.700

33 Emily Czyzycki 9 Fenton 0.00 5.400

34 Jazmine Tapia 9 Morton 0.00 4.300

WINTER TUMBLELAND 2018
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F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h


